
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

5

6

2

7

8

1

2

3

9

1

1

10

2

3

3

2

3

Class

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITB

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITB

ITA

ITA

ITS

ITS

ITS

ITA

IT7

ITC

ITA

ITC

ITB

ITC

IT7

IT7

No.

44

51

42

4

34

61

19

15

49

63

13

1

46

87

67

9

43

14

84

8

80

07

Name

Jim Lorenzetti

William Pemberton

Raymond Yergler

Chris Albin

Tim Johnson

Scott Bettinger

Paul Sherman

Alexander Wiley

Don Hendry

Ron Franklin

Ryan Staub

David Bennett

Tom Kraft

Chuck Grauel

Todd Smith

Jerry Behnke

David Vande Berg

Paul Yonally

Russell Neely

Frank Fisher

Lynn Lamb

Steve Wolf

Best Tm

1:45.056

1:45.680

1:47.131

1:47.643

1:47.671

1:47.813

1:49.129

1:49.809

1:50.044

1:50.275

1:50.473

1:50.510

1:50.685

1:51.219

1:51.357

1:52.877

1:54.182

1:55.302

1:58.884

2:04.413

2:05.412

Best Speed

78.815

78.350

77.289

76.921

76.901

76.800

75.874

75.404

75.243

75.085

74.950

74.925

74.807

74.448

74.355

73.354

72.516

71.811

69.648

66.553

66.022

-

In Lap

11

12

11

11

11

11

5

5

10

10

11

11

7

5

10

7

8

6

11

4

8

0

TOWN/STATE

Kansas City MO

Blair NE

Ankeny IA

Maryland Heights MO

Tulsa OK

Haysville Ks

Andover KS

Tonganoxie KS

Licking MO

Enid OK

Olathe KS

Shawnee KS

Des Moines IA

Wichita KS

Smithville MO

Raytown

Sioux Center IA

Overland Park KS

Edmond OK

Stilwell KS

Enid OK

Lenexa KS

REGION

KC

Neb

DMV

SIll

NeOk

Wich

Wich

Kan

SIll

Okla

KC

KC

DMV

Wich

KC

KC

DMV

KC

Okla

KC

Okla

KC

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Gini Ragan

Chief Steward Barrett  Braun

SANCTION # 09-R-729-S

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

KVRG Two For the Road Regional BonusRaceGRP 1   ITA,B,C,E,R,S,7GRP 1 QUALQualify started at 8:26:37 Heartland Park, 2.3 mile 2.300 Miles9/5/2009 08:00 AM


